
Guwahati - Naharlagun Shatabdi Express/12088 - Shtb - NFR 
ULG/Udalguri to VNE/Viswanath Charali 

1h 42m - 112 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 13:45 4,5 1 0 57 59 NFR
2 RNY Rangiya Junction 14:35 15:00 25m 3,4 1 48 77 58 NFR
3 TNL Tangla 15:30 15:32 2m 2 1 86 61 84 NFR
4 ULG Udalguri 15:54 15:56 2m 1 1 109 80 110 NFR
5 NMM New Missamari 16:34 16:36 2m 1 1 160 29 99 NFR
6 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
16:58 17:00 2m 1 1 170 80 94 NFR

7 VNE Viswanath Charali 17:38 17:40 2m 1 1 221 66 83 NFR
8 HMY Harmuti Junction 19:03 19:05 2m 1 1 313 39 105 NFR
9 NHLN Naharlagun (Itanagar) 19:35 1 1 332 - 141 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (23:45)

May 17 2024 (23:45)

1

1


